High-Power LPDA
20 – 100 MHz
Product Code: LPDA-A0029 VERSION: 3.9
Alaris Antennas has a policy of continuous improvement and
hence specifications may change without notice
PAGE 1 of 4

Updated 2022-09-15
RE-ORDER PARTS LIST (refer to figure 1):
No Product order code Description Contents
1 MISC-A0061-01 Spare front boom section for LPDA-A0029 1 off LPDA-A0029 front boom section
2 MISC-A0061-02 Spare middle boom section for LPDA-A0029 1 off LPDA-A0029 middle boom section
3 MISC-A0061-03 Spare back boom section for LPDA-A0029 1 off LPDA-A0029 back boom section
4 MISC-A0037 Spare element kit for LPDA-A0029
Set of elements, 2 of each, 28 total
1 off rotator arm
1 off hinge rod
1 off rotator rope (not shown)
1 off element bag (not shown)
5 MISC-A0061-04 Spare isolator pole for LPDA-A0029
1 off isolator pole
1 off 7/16 (m) jumper cable (not shown)
6 MISC-A0061-05 Hinge pin for LPDA-A0029 Hinge pin only
7 MISC-A0061-06 Hinge rotator arm for LPDA-A0029 Rotator arm only